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The Menu of Quick Asia from Leuven includes about 53 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $7.2. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The
imaginative Asian fusion cuisine of the Quick Asia from Leuven - a delicious mix of traditional and the
unexpected, On the menu there are also several Asian dishes. No matter the occasion - a ceremony - the in-
house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Quick Asia in your own four walls.
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Main Dishes

CHICKEN KARA AGE

House specialties

PORK FRIED RICE

Warme Speisen

WOK BEEF

Ramen
RAMEN BEEF

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course

THAI PANANG CURRY CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
SCAMPI FRIED RICE

Thai speciallies*

WOK CHICKEN

Wok

WOK PORK

Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA LIGHT

Pizza - 918cm

ARIZONA

5€

9€

9€

10€

9€

8€

12 €

9€

8€

2€

2€

Nudelgerichte - Pasta

CHICKEN NOODLES

Pad Thai

THAI GREEN CURRY BEEF

Spezial-Nudeln

UDON

[ ]
Heat main courses
THAI GREEN CURRY VEGETABLE

Modifiers

CHICKEN RAMEN

FRISDRANKEN

SPA FIZZ

Thai Green Curry

THAI GREEN CURRY SCAMPI

it )

WOK VEGETABLE

RAMEN CRISPY DUCK

Sidedishes

DIM SUM MIX (6 PCS)

10 €

7€

9€

2€

12 €

7€

2€

11€

5€
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Waka dori ramen

RAMEN SCAMPI

12 €

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Monsoon Home Riange

THAI GREEN CURRY CHICKEN
Yris Dranken
SPA

{sian taste - lunch

WOK SCAMPI

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

Uncategorized

MOMO (10 PCS)

Noodles

RAMEN PORK
RAMEN VEGETABLE

Non alcoholic drinks
COCA-COLA ZERO
SPRITE

8€

9¢€

2€

12 €

8€

9¢€
7€

2€
2€

FANTA

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE
ICE TEA

Yakitori

YAKITORI CHICKEN (2 PC)
YAKITORI BEEF (2 PC)
YAKITORI SHRIMP (2 PC)

Springrolls
SPRINGROLLS VEGE

SPRINGROLLS CHICKEN
SPRINGROLL SCAMPI

Thai panang curry
THAI PANANG CURRY BEEF
THAI PANANG CURRY SCAMPI

THAI PANANG CURRY VEGETABLE

Steam starters

GYOZA MIX (4 PCS)
DIM SUM MIX (8 PCS)
GYOZA MIX (6 PCS)
MOMO (5 PCS)

Wok udon

WOK UDON VEGETABLE
WOK UDON SCAMPI
WOK UDON BEEF

2€
2€
2€

5€
6€
8€

4¢€
4¢€
5€

9€
12 €
7€

5€
7€
5€
6€

7€
12 €
11€
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WOK UDON PORK 9€ WOK UDON CHICKEN 10 €
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Quick Asia

Zeelstraat 6, Leuven, Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -00:00
Tuesday 12:00 -00:00
Wednesday 12:00 -00:00
Thursday 12:00 -00:00
Friday 12:00 -00:00
Saturday 12:00 -00:00
Sunday 12:00 -00:00
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